NAXR30TN  KOYO  Minimum  Buy
Quantity N/A Complex bearings
Bearing number NAXR30TN
Brand KOYO
Bore Diameter (mm) 30
Outer Diameter (mm) 42
d 30 mm
Fw 30 mm
D 42 mm
D1 47 mm
r5 min. 0.6 mm
C 30 mm
C1 11 mm
C2 9.5 mm
Weight 0.162 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 20.2 kN
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 33 kN
Static load rating radial (C0) 34.6 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 91.1 kN
Category Roller Bearings
BDI Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name KOYO
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0.145
EAN 0060579019237
Product Group – BDI B04144
Bearing No. NAXR30TN
dw 30
Da 47
Limiting speeds(min-1) 6700
RadialCr 20.2
RadialC0r 34.6
ThrustCa 33.0
RadialC0a 91.1
Matching inner ring No. JR25x30x20
rs 0.6
Radial 6.10
Thrust 7.55
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 0.162